

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.946 OF 2007

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT.COMPANY OF ORISSA LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.2309 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 13/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

in CA 946/2007: Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

in CA 2309/2007: Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Mragank Sharma,Adv.Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Rajkumar Parashar, Adv.Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Smieetaa Inna,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPlace the appeals after four weeks under the heading
"Completed After Notice Matters".In the meantime, it will be open to the parties to file
additional documents.[T.I. Rajput] [Savita Sainani]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master